Decade
60s

70s

Free and Easy Band Song List

Artist
Stevie Wonder

Chicago

Tempations
Frankie Valli

James Brown

EWF

Bee Gees

Bee Gees

Bee Gees

Bee Gees

Bee Gees
Comodores
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
MJ

Stevie Wonder
Chicago
Queen

Kool & The Gang
Kool & The Gang

Prince

EWF

EWF

EWF

EWF

Hall and Oates

Michael Jackson

Tempations

Al Green

Billy Paul, TOP
TOP

TOP

The O'Jays
TOP

Song
For Once In My Life

Does Anybody Really Know What
Time It Is?

My Girl
Can't Take My Eyes Off You
Papa's Got a Brand New Bag

September

Jive talkin

More Than a Woman
Tragedy

How Deep Is Your Love
Stayin' Alive
Brickhouse

Higher Ground
Superstition

Don't Stop Till You Get Enough
| Wish

Saturday In The Park
Bohemian Rhapsody
Ladies Night

Jungle Boogie

| Wanna Be Your Lover
In The Stone

Sing a Song

Shining Star

Fantasy

Rich Girl

Shake Your Body (Down to the
Ground)

Just My Imagination

Let's Stay Together

Me And Mrs. Jones

So Very Hard to Go

Get Yo' Feet Back on the Ground
Love Train

You're Still a Young Man

McFadden & Whitehead Ain't No Stoppin' Us Now

Year

1968

1969

1964
1967
1965

1978
1975
1977
1979
1977
1977
1977
1973
1972
1976
1976
1972
1975
1979
1973
1978
1979
1975
1975
1977
1976

1979
1971
1971
1972
1973
1973
1972
1972
1979



80s

90s

2000s

Kool & The Gang
Prince

Prince

Prince

Prince

Prince

Prince

Hall and Oates
James Brown
Rick James
Prince

EWF

MJ

MJ

Chicago

Carl Carlton

Morris Day and The Time
Morris Day and The Time

MJ

Santana
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Hanson

N Sync

Bell Biv DeVoe

Justin Timberlake

Amy Winehouse, Mark
Ronson

N Sync

Ceelo Green
Camila Cabello
Bruno Mars
Justin Timberlake
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Pitbull

Pitbull

Bruno

Bruno Mars
Shawn Mendes

Get Down On It
Let's Go Crazy
Kiss

Raspberry Beret

| Would Die 4 U
1999

D.M.S.R

| Can't Go For That
Livin' In America
Give It To Me Baby
Purple Rain

Let's Groove

The Way You Make Me Feel

Thriller
You're The Inspiration

She's a Bad Mama Jama

Jungle Love
The Bird

Black or White
Smooth

Larger Than Life

| Want It That Way
MMMBop

Tearing Up My Heart
Poison

Rock Your Body

Valerie

This | Promise You
Forget You

Havana

24K Magic

Can't Stop The Feeling
Uptown Funk

Chunky

Don't Stop The Party
Fireball

Finesse

Just The Way Your Are
Lost In Japan

1981
1984
1986
1985
1984
1982
1982
1981
1985
1981
1984
1981
1987
1982
1984
1981
1984
1985

1991
1999
1999
1999
1997
1997
1990

2002

2009
2000
2010
2017
2018
2016
2015
2016
2012
2014
2018
2010
2018



JT and Chris Stapleton
Bruno Mars
Harry Styles
Isley Brothers
Silk Sonic
Lizzo

Silk Sonic
Silk Sonic
Daft Punk

Ed Sheeran
Beyonce
Beyonce

Say Something
Treasure

Late Night Talkin
Friends and Family
Leave The Door Open
About Damn Time
Smokin' Out The Window
Skate

Get Lucky

Shape of You

Cuff It

Before | Let Go

2018
2013
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2020
2017
2022
2022



