

Free and Easy Band Song List

FEEDE			
Decade	Artist	Song	Year
60s	Stevie Wonder	For Once In My Life	1968
	Chicago	Does Anybody Really Know What Time It Is?	1969
	Tempations	My Girl	1964
	Frankie Valli	Can't Take My Eyes Off You	1967
	James Brown	Papa's Got a Brand New Bag	1965
70s	EWF	September	1978
	Bee Gees	Jive talkin	1975
	Bee Gees	More Than a Woman	1977
	Bee Gees	Tragedy	1979
	Bee Gees	How Deep Is Your Love	1977
	Bee Gees	Stayin' Alive	1977
	Comodores	Brickhouse	1977
	Stevie Wonder	Higher Ground	1973
	Stevie Wonder	Superstition	1972
	MJ	Don't Stop Till You Get Enough	1976
	Stevie Wonder	I Wish	1976
	Chicago	Saturday In The Park	1972
	Queen	Bohemian Rhapsody	1975
	Kool & The Gang	Ladies Night	1979
	Kool & The Gang	Jungle Boogie	1973
	Prince	I Wanna Be Your Lover	1978
	EWF	In The Stone	1979
	EWF	Sing a Song	1975
	EWF	Shining Star	1975
	EWF	Fantasy	1977
	Hall and Oates	Rich Girl	1976
	Michael Jackson	Shake Your Body (Down to the Ground)	1979
	Tempations	Just My Imagination	1971
	Al Green	Let's Stay Together	1971
	Billy Paul, TOP	Me And Mrs. Jones	1972
	TOP	So Very Hard to Go	1973
	TOP	Get Yo' Feet Back on the Ground	1973
	The O'Jays	Love Train	1972
	TOP	You're Still a Young Man	1972
	McFadden & Whitehead	Ain't No Stoppin' Us Now	1979

80s	Kool & The Gang	Get Down On It	1981
	Prince	Let's Go Crazy	1984
	Prince	Kiss	1986
	Prince	Raspberry Beret	1985
	Prince	I Would Die 4 U	1984
	Prince	1999	1982
	Prince	D.M.S.R	1982
	Hall and Oates	I Can't Go For That	1981
	James Brown	Livin' In America	1985
	Rick James	Give It To Me Baby	1981
	Prince	Purple Rain	1984
	EWF	Let's Groove	1981
	MJ	The Way You Make Me Feel	1987
	MJ	Thriller	1982
	Chicago	You're The Inspiration	1984
	Carl Carlton	She's a Bad Mama Jama	1981
	Morris Day and The Time	Jungle Love	1984
	Morris Day and The Time	The Bird	1985
90s	MJ	Black or White	1991
	Santana	Smooth	1999
	Backstreet Boys	Larger Than Life	1999
	Backstreet Boys	I Want It That Way	1999
	Hanson	МММВор	1997
	N Sync	Tearing Up My Heart	1997
	Bell Biv DeVoe	Poison	1990
2000s	Justin Timberlake	Rock Your Body	2002
	Amy Winehouse, Mark Ronson	Valerie	2009
	N Sync	This I Promise You	2000
	CeeLo Green	Forget You	2010
	Camila Cabello	Havana	2017
	Bruno Mars	24K Magic	2018
	Justin Timberlake	Can't Stop The Feeling	2016
	Bruno Mars	Uptown Funk	2015
	Bruno Mars	Chunky	2016
	Pitbull	Don't Stop The Party	2012
	Pitbull	Fireball	2014
	Bruno	Finesse	2018
	Bruno Mars	Just The Way Your Are	2010
	Shawn Mendes	Lost In Japan	2018

JT and Chris Stapleton	Say Something	2018
Bruno Mars	Treasure	2013
Harry Styles	Late Night Talkin	2022
Isley Brothers	Friends and Family	2021
Silk Sonic	Leave The Door Open	2021
Lizzo	About Damn Time	2022
Silk Sonic	Smokin' Out The Window	2021
Silk Sonic	Skate	2021
Daft Punk	Get Lucky	2020
Ed Sheeran	Shape of You	2017
Beyonce	Cuff It	2022
Beyonce	Before I Let Go	2022